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Consolidated earnings
BT (mn) 2015 2016 2017E  2018E
Loans (Bt bn) 60,686 68,697 76,617 85,487
Growth (%) 10 13 12 12
PPOP (Bt m) 5684 6,679 7,591 8,654
Growth (%) 6 18 14 14
Net profit (Bt m) 2,073 2,495 2,876 3,318
EPS (Bt) 8.04 9.68 11.15  12.86
EPS (Bt) - Fully diluted 8.04 9.68 11.15  12.86
Growth (%) 18 20 15 15
PE (x) 17.3 14.4 12.5 10.8
PE (x) - Fully diluted 17.3 14.4 12.5 10.8
DPS (Bt) 3.25 4.00 4.50 5.20
Yield (%) 2.3 2.9 3.2 3.7
BVPS (Bt) 33.87  40.03 47.16  55.52
P/BV (x) 4.1 3.5 2.9 2.5
Par (Bt) 10 10 10 10

Source: Company data, FSS estimates
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Igncome Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn)

Interest and dividends
Interest costs

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating Income
Operating costs

PPOP

Provisions

Optg. Profit after Provns.
Net non-operating items
Pre-tax profit

Tax charge

Profit after tax

Minority interests

Net profit

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

2014
6,181
1,764
4,416
6,317
10,733
5,377
5,356
3,223
2,133

2,206
451
1,755

1,755

(Bt mn) 2014
Gross loans 55,007
Accrued interest 0
LLR 4,884
Net loans & accrued 50,123
Cash 735
Interbank assets 0
Investments 21
Foreclosed properties 0
Fixed assets 371
Other assets 2,740
Total assets 54,495
Customer deposits 0
Interbank liabilities 0
Short-term borrowings 12,558
Long-term borrowings 49,138
Other liabilities 3,297
Total liabilities 47,127
Paid up Capital 2,578
Share premium 1,892
Appropriated reserves 258
Unappropriated

reserves 2,640
Minority interests 0
Shareholders' funds 7,368

Source: Company data, FSS research

2015
6,513
1,621
4,893
6,930
11,823
6,139
5,684
3,146
2,537

2,616
543
2,073

2,073

2015
60,686
0
5,007
55,679
941

0

20

0

337
2,696
60,179

13,984
52,707
4,023
51,446
2,578
1,892
258

4,005

8,733

2016
7,248
1,482
5,766
7,815
13,581
6,902
6,679
3,672
3,007

3,126
631
2,495

2,495

2016
68,697
1
5,394
63,303
1,165

1

10

1

465
2,854
68,297
0

0
9,665
60,656
4,400
57,976
2,578
1,892
258

5,594

10,322

2017E
7,861
1,767
6,095
8,452
14,547
6,956
7,591
4,076
3,515

3,595
719
2,876

2,876

2017E
76,617
2
5,500
71,117
1,000
2

10

2

511
2,968
76,106

15,000
62,000
5,327
63,940
2,578
1,892
402

7,295

12,167

2018E
8,632
2,006
6,626
9,030
15,656
7,002
8,654
4,587
4,067

4,147
829
3,318

3,318

2018E
85,487
3
5,800
79,687
1,000
3

10

3

537
3,056
84,789

15,000
68,000
5,728
70,466
2,578
1,892
568

9,286

14,323
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Growth (%)

Gross loans

Total assets

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating costs

Provision costs
Pre-Provision profit

Net profit

Profitability (%)
Operating cost/income
Gross loans/Total
Borrowing

Average earnings yield
Average funding cost

Net interest margin

Fee income/Revenue
Non-interest inc./Income
Optg. income/Total Assets
Optg. costs/Total Assets
ROA

ROE

Asset quality (%)
Delinquency rate - credit
card

Delinquency rate -
personal loan

Provision expenses / Loans
Capitalization (%)

D/E ratio (x)

ST borrowing / Total
borrowing (%)

Per share data (Bt/share)
Shares in issue (million)
Reported EPS (Bt)
Pre-Provision EPS (Bt)
BVPS (Bt)

DPS (Bt)

DPS/EPS (%)

Valuations (x)

P/E

Normalized P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)

2014

7.4
5.0
14.3
0.0
2.0
-11.6
9.2
36.8

32.0

132.3
18.7
-4.4
15.0
41.8
56.9
19.7
3.2
3.3
26.0

2.3

3.2
9.4

6.4

52.8

258
6.81
20.8

28.58
2.75
0.40

20.4
6.7
4.9
2.0

2015

10.3
10.4
10.8

9.7
14.2
-2.4

6.1
18.1

34.6

134.7
18.2
-3.7
15.1
4.9
58.1
19.6
2.7
3.6
25.7

2.3

3.2
9.0

5.9

48.0

258
8.04
22.0

33.87
3.25
0.40

17.3
6.3
4.1
2.3

2016

13.2
13.5
17.8
12.8
12.4
16.7
17.5
20.4

28.4

134.5
18.9
-3.1
16.4
42.2
58.8
19.9
2.2
3.9
26.2

2.3

3.2
9.4

5.6

37.6

258
9.68
25.9

40.03
4.00
0.41

14.4
5.4
3.5
2.9

2017E

11.5
11.4
5.7
8.2
0.8
11.0
13.7
15.3

29.7

136.8
18.0
-3.3
15.4
43.0
57.5
19.1
2.3
3.8
23.6

2.2

3.1
8.5

5.3

258
11.15
29.4
47.16
4.50
0.40

12.5
4.7
2.9
3.2

2018E

11.6
11.4
8.7
6.8
0.7
12.5
14.0
15.3

29.0

137.9
17.9
-3.4
15.2
43.0
56.5
18.5
2.4
3.9
23.2

2.1

2.9
8.3

4.9

38.7

258
12.86
33.5
55.52
5.20
0.40

10.8
4.1
2.5
3.7
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (I0OD) - Corporate Governance Report Rating 2016
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